AS1702 -  AS1705
1.8W Single-Channel Audio Power Amplif iers
aus t r iam i c r o sys tems
Data  Sheet
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.47 1 - 20
1  General Description
The AS1702 - AS1705 are single-channel differential
audio power-amplifiers designed to drive 4 and 8Ω

AS1702 - AS1705 aust r iam i c r osys tems
Data Sheet
11  Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 7.
Table 7.  Ordering Information
Model Description Gain Package Type Delivery Form
AS1702-T
1.8W Single-Channel Audio Power Amplifier
Adjustable
10-pin MSOP,
3x3x0.8mm Tape and Reel
AS1703-T AV = 0dB
AS1704-T AV = 3dB
AS1705-T AV = 6dB
AS1702V-T Adjustable
10-pin DFN,
3x3x0.8mm Tape and Reel
AS1703V-T AV = 0dB
AS1704V-T AV = 3dB
AS1705V-T AV = 6dB
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.47 20 - 20
AS1702 - AS1705 aust r iam i c r osys tems